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

2802 Hollywood Rd. Falls Church, VA 22043 Welcome to Wexford Manor 

Apartments, where quality and comfort meet. Enjoy such amenities as a 

playground and community center. Our on-site management will meet your 

needs in a friendly and efficient manner. Let Wexford Manor Apartments be your 

new home. Call 703-573-8430. 

 

7. HOLLYBROOKE II and III APARTMENT: 1 bedroom + Starting @ $1172 - $1,480 

3012 Patrick Henry Drive - Garden Style Condos - Falls Church, VA 22044Our 

apartment homes provide options to meet the needs of almost anyone looking 

for a new home. To make life easier, our homes are complete with sleek designs 

and spacious floorplans. We also offer lavish master bedrooms, spacious walk-in 

closets, large living rooms and gourmet kitchens with upgraded appliances. So 

you always feel like coming home is a joy, this meticulously landscaped 

community offers a professional onsite staff and 24 hour emergency 

maintenance. Call 703- 534-2025.  

 

8. The Fields of Falls Church: 1 bedroom starting @ $1,155.  

912 Ellison Street - Falls Church, VA 22046 in the heart of beautiful Falls Church, 

The Fields puts you right in the middle of one of Northern Virginia’s most exciting 

locations. Surrounded by exceptional shopping and dining, Falls Church offers you 

everything you want close to home. Call 703-237-8226.  

 



9. ALEXANDRIA: 1, 2,3BR/1BA starting @ $1100.00  

Newly renovated apartments at Huntington Gardens. Steps away from shopping, 

local schools, Jefferson Manor Park, and Huntington Metro station. Spacious new 

kitchens with granite countertops, birch wood cabinets, hardwood floors, large 

closets, and individually controlled heating and air conditioning units. Call 

571.384.6810. 

 

10. MANASSAS: 1 bedroom apartment starting @ 1316 2 bedrooms $1279. Great 

living area, fabulous kitchen, good size bedroom and upgrades. Cats and dogs are 

allowed. Call 703-596-8630, Ext 178.  

 

11. ALEXANDRIA: 1, 2, 3BR/1-1.5BA starting@$1137 Welcome to the Lafayette 

Apartment Homes. 30-minutes from downtown D.C., Tyson's corner Mall and 5 

minutes from to Old Town Alexandria and the Huntington Metro Station, 10 

minutes from Fort Belvoir, Ronald Reagan Airport. The Lafayette community 

includes Olympic-size pool and 2 playgrounds. State -of-the-art fitness Center 24 

hours access, Business Center, Beautiful club House and more.....Please call for an 

appointment Call 703.718.8666.  

 

12. ALEXANDRIA: 1,2BR/1BA starting @ $1299-1344 2 bedrooms 1367. Lloyd 

Apartments offer expansive floor plans from 650-870sqf, with utilities included 

and abundant light in every room. Call 703.683.0950.  

 

13. ALEXANDRIA: 1, 2, 3BR/1-1.5BA starting @ $1330. King Garden Apartments, 

offer a delightful combination of city convenience with suburb charm. A short 

distance to schools, shopping and Huntington Metro. Deposit of $200. Call 

703.765.6733. 



14. ALEXANDRIA Studio,1,2,3BR/1BA starting@ $1074-2150.00 Comfy and Cozy 

Studio apartment at London Park Apartments with storage galore. Rent includes 

gas & electricity--you pay only water/sewer. Cats welcomed--no deposit or fees. 

Sorry, we don't accept dogs. Call 703.567-2900.  

 

15. ALEXANDRIA: Studio, 1,2BR/1BA  

21 Apartments are Beautiful newly renovated apartment homes with endless 

amenities, W/D in unit, free metro shuttle, and shops. Dog Park coming soon. Call 

703-566-0095.  

16. ALEXANDRIA: Studio,1,2,3BR/1BA starting @ $1370. 

Southern Tower Apartments is Close to Pentagon & I-395, convenience store on 

site, free onsite parking, Metro bus accessible, no deposit or move in fees, 

spacious floor plans, UTILITIES ARE INCLUDED, small pets welcome. Call 703.567-

4902.  

 

18. ASHBURN: 1, 2,3BR/1BA starting @ $1209  

You will have everything you need in this amazing two bedrooms, two bath. Large 

walk in closets, wall to wall carpeting, loads of storage and a private balcony. Each 

of the bedrooms has their own separate private bath. The gas fireplace takes a 
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

kitchen & living rm on main level, 1BR/1BA w/family room on 2nd level, 2BR/1BA 

(with double-sinks) on 3rd level. Nice-sized closets in all BRs. Back yard opens to 

field/park. Amenities included Sports Pavilion, tennis, pool, etc. RENT$ 1800.  For 

more information please call Mahrukh Tariq at 571-733-6852. 

 

5. $1800 / 3br - 1452ft2 - WONDERFUL TH in FANTASTIC LOCATION--GREAT 

VALUE! (Ashburn Farm)  

 WONDERFUL TH in FANTASTIC LOCATION--GREAT VALUE!*NEW CARPET*FRESH 

PAINT*LARGE KITCHEN LEADS TO SPACIOUS DECK-PERFECT FOR 

ENTERTAINING*MASTER BR w/ATTACHED MASTER BATH & PLENTY OF CLOSET 

SPACE*WALK OUT LOWER LVL/LAUNDRY, STORAGE & HALF BATH*AVAILABLE 

FOR IMMEDIATE OCCUPANCY.  RENT$1800.  For more information please 

call RALPH SEMIDEY 703-8706612. 

 

6.  $1695 / 3br - Beautiful, recently updated, 3-level townhouse! (Woodbridge)  

  3 Bedrooms; 3.5 Bathrooms, NEW carpet and paint,  Ample sunlight comes from 

both sides, Recently painted wood-floor backyard, back to trees,5-minute drive 

from major shopping centers (Potomac Mall, Shoppers, Global Food, Wal-Mart, 

Home Depot, Lowe's, Best Buy).  Easy access to I-95 and various commuter lots 

(Horner Road, Potomac, and Tackett Mill).  Plenty of restaurants in the area 

including Italian, Chinese, Indian, Afghan, Thai, American, etc.  Very clean and 

children-friendly neighborhood.  RENT$ 1695.  For more information please call 

703.489.2025. 

 

7.  $1690 / 3br - 1700ft2 - TOWNHOUSE-LAKERIDGE-GREAT SCHOOLS NEWLY 

RENOVATED 

COMPLETELY RENOVATED TOWNHOUSE IN A GREAT NEIGHBORHOOD CLOSE TO 

EVERYTHING. HOA FEE, TRASH, AND POOL INCLUDED IN MONTHLY RENT PRICE. 



WALK TO SCHOOLS, SHOPPING.  RENT$1690.  For more information please call 

240 508 0485. 

 

8.  $1500 / 3br - TOWNHOUSE WITH THREE FINISHED LEVELS WITH WALK-OUT TO 

NICE Woodbridge 

Come see this lovely townhouse right off Rt.1 with 3 finished levels great location, 

ready to move in, 3 Bedrooms 2 Bath, with fully finished basement. Close to 

major roads and shopping Center, schools, and 95.  

Pets considered w/ owner's permission, deposit & pet addendum.  RENT$ 1500.  

For more information please call USMAN SAYED AT (703) 419-5450. 

 

9. $1500 / 3br - Large 3 bedrooms with den Townhouse (Woodbridge)  

 Nice 3 level fully finished townhome in Woodbridge conveniently located off RT. 

1, close to public transportation, shopping. Home offers large kitchen with eat in 

area, huge deck off rear of home backing to woods. Furniture can remain in home 

if applicant in need. Applicants must have proof of income close to 3x's the 

monthly rent of $1500.  

Non-smoking and no pets please. Must have ability to run credit report and 

landlord referrals required. Immediate occupancy. Owner to determine eligibility.  

RENT$1500.  For more information please call Kimberly Davidson of Samson 

Properties, at 571-918-1350.  

 

10. $1600 / 3br - 1540ft2 - Spacious 3 Bedroom 2 Full Baths, 1 Half Bath 

Townhouse 

3 bedrooms, 2.5 baths, Garage Townhome with wall to wall carpet, Master Suite 

with bathroom, Very nice sized lower den, eat in kitchen. Living Room w/ 

Fireplace. Easy access to Route 1 and 1-95. Easy commute to Fort Belvoir and 



Quantico. No Pets, No Smoking.  RENT$1600.  For more information please call 

Jim Day at 571-765-1560. 


